Industrial Chassis
Features
ACP-4020 348mm Depth 4U Rackmount Chassis for
Half-size SBC or ATX Motherboard
 � 4U rackmount 348 mm depth chassis
 � Supports 14-slot BP for half-size SBC or ATX/MicroATX motherboard
 � Shock-resistant disk drive bay holds one internal 2.5", and two
front-accessible 3.5" drives, plus one slim optical disk drive

devices one bag
User manual 1
Ordering Information
Part Number Power supply Power supply type Wattage 80 plus grade Switch type
Backplane Version
ACP-4020BP-50B PS8-500ATX-BB Single 500W Bronze ATX
Motherboard Version
ACP-4020MB-30B PS8-300ATX-ZBE Single 300W Bronze ATX
ACP-4020MB-50B PS8-500ATX-BB Single 500W Bronze ATX
ACP-4020MB-70B PS8-700ATX-BB Single 700W Bronze ATX
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-3120E Drive bay module of two 2.5" HDD in 3.5" space
96CB-SATAPOWER-6P2 SATA power wire 6-pin to big 4-pin (for slim ODD)